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Transport for NSW 
 
transport.nsw.gov.au 

 Commercial Vessel Advisory Group 
  
Membership Registration 

   
Complete the form below to sign up for membership to the Commercial Vessel Advisory Group 
 

About the applicant 
Name Position / Title 

   
 
Name of organisation  

 
 
Address 

 
 
Website 

 
 
Email Phone 

   
 
Length of service/membership Is this a voluntary or paid position Number of current members 

     
 

About the organisation 
    Yes   No 

Is the organisation a registered not-for-profit group in NSW?    

Does the organisation have a publicly available Strategic Plan?     

Does the organisation have an Annual Report including financial report?     

Is the executive of the organisation elected by members?    

 
If you answered YES, please provide links to the associated documentation 
If you answered No, please provide supporting information for your application. 
 

 
 
 
 

  

  

  

  

  

email@transport.nsw.gov.au 
transport.nsw.gov.au 
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Please specify the group your organisation represents: 
 

• Charter vessels    

• Research vessels  

• Hire and drive vessels  

• Commercial fishing  

• Government vessels  

• Other (provide category) …………………………………………………….  
 
 

Additional information 
Please list all other government and non-government advisory groups the applicant is a part of  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  
 
Please list all other government and non-government advisory groups the organisation is a part of  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  
 
Comments 

 
 
 

 

 

Signature 
By signing this form, I acknowledge that the information that I have given is complete and correct. 

 

 

 

Signature:   Date signed:   
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